
VOL 80 PG 28

VOL 81 PG 26

WILLIAMS CARRIER PLAT

VOL 87 PG 81

VOL 70 PG 219

VOL 77 PG 73

VOL 75 PG 10

VOL 84 PG 262

VOL 15 PG 32

REPLAT WILLIAMS CARRIER PLAT

REPLAT WILLIAMS CARRIER PLAT

VOL 85 PG 79

REPLAT WILLIAMS CARRIER PLAT

REPLAT WILLIAMS CARRIER PLAT

WILLIAMS CARRIER REPLAT

60

150.00
150.00

150.00

200.00

45
6.2

8

82.01

15
0.0

2

99.15

93.02

22
5.2

0

62.60

20
0.0

2

99.15

62.57

159.84

150.02

99.20

15
0.0

2
22

5.0
8

13
9.4

3
17

5.7
4

34
3.2

5

485.56

750.13

224.87
224.08

1043.34

706.16

693.10

512.58

414.19

772.49

167.06

70.71
414.19

105.46

501.82

492.89

515.50

334.99

249.62

508.58

345.33

692.76

693.74

35.35

249.62

134.65

492.89

693.93

10
0.0

0

709..04 (C)

1631.05 (C)

707.60 (D)

1580.40 (D)

439.10 (D)

17

4

19

20

1621

13
20

18

8

6

15

(3 6 - 5 3- 5 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 9 .0 1 )

(2 9 - 5 2- 2 .0 1 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 9 .0 2 )

(2 9 - 5 2- 1 .0 1 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 12 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 23 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 16 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 12 .0 2 )

(3 4 - 5 3- 7 )

(3 6 - 5 3- 6 )

(2 9 - 5 2- 45 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 13 .0 3 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 13 .0 1 )

(2 9 - 5 3- 13 .0 2 )

PAULIN DR

INTERSTATE 680

Poland Village Park

29053

34053

29052

36053

29056

30053

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2012

34053

BOARDMAN TOWNSHIP

BOARDMAN TOWNSHIP

29052

29056

29053

36053

36056

30053
36011

34053

29045

30054 36054

29057

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

 


